
AWARDED TENDERS  

Project Delivery Group   2013/2014 Financial Year  

Details of contracts awarded by Redland City Council in accordance with Section 237 of the Local 
Government Regulation 2012 “Publishing details of contractual arrangements worth $200,000 or 
more” are listed here.  

Contract  Contract Awarded To: Works Description Date 
Awarded 

Value 
(GST 

Inclusive) 
PDG-70044-2 McQuade Marine No. 2 Pty Ltd Coochiemudlo Is (Jetty) 

Approach Channel Dredging 19/09/2013 $757,900.00 

PDG-40358 Doval Constructions (Qld) Pty Ltd Design & Construct Skate Park – 
Macleay Island 10/10/2013 $549,282.80 

PDG-40593-1 Peter Ford Constructions 
Design & Construct 
Pedestrian/Bicycle Bridge & 
associated works 

29/10/2013 $257,153.60 

PDG-42092-1 SFL/Piletech (EA) Pty Ltd 
Design & Construct Wall 
Remediation Works  - Cleveland 
(SP1 Mainroyal Court) 

13/11/2013 $2,291,726.80 

PDG-40420-1 SFL/Piletech (EA) Pty Ltd 
Design & Construct Wall 
Remediation Works – Cleveland 
(SP2 Voyagers Court) 

13/11/2013 $561,886.05 

PDG-40009-2 Door-Fix Industries Pty Ltd T/As Peter 
Ford Constructions 

MBC Concrete Pathway & 
Associated Work (Masthead to 
Wharf) 

4/12/2013 $384,852.60 

PDG-40605-4 Door-Fix Industries Pty Ltd T/As Peter 
Ford Constructions 

Public Amenities Macleay Island 
Community Park 17/12/2013 $196,793.30 

PDG-40009-1 Fleetwood Urban Pty Ltd Design & Construct MBC Bridge 
(Masthead to Wharf) 

19/12/2013 $309,938.20 

PDG-30019-1 
&  
PDG-10911-1 

Birdon (Qld) Pty Ltd 
Dredging works at Victoria 
Point (SP1) & Toondah Harbour 
(SP2) 

21/02/2014 $3,591,173.80 

PDG-41139-4 Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd Supply & Placement of Asphalt 
– Moores & Government Rds, 
Redland Bay 

6/03/2014 $292,689.10 

PDG-42318-3 Pensar Building Pty Ltd William St Southern Boat Ramp 
– Cleveland 7/03/2014 $540,229.60 

PDG-40608 Door-Fix Industries Pty Ltd T/As Peter 
Ford Constructions 

Raby Bay Foreshore Park 
Upgrade – Cleveland 13/03/2014 $311,446.30 

PDG-40546 Fulton Hogan Industries Pty Ltd Supply & Placement of Asphalt 
– Jones Rd, Capalaba 24/03/2014 $199,344.75 

PDG-40057-1 SFL/Piletech (EA) Pty Ltd Design & Construct Barge Ramp 
Toe Planks – Russell Island 10/06/2014 $289,067.90 

 

C:\Users\jasonbr\Desktop\Contracts Awarded 2013-2014.docx 


